Continuous gas analyzers, in-situ
LDS 6
Cross-duct sensor CD 6
3/4 Siemens PA 01 · 2012
3
Selection and ordering data Order No.
LDS 6 in-situ gas analyzer
Pair of sensors (cross-duct sensor)

7MB6122- 77777 - 7777
Selection and ordering data
Additional versions Order code
Add "-Z" to Order No. and specify order code
6 mm Swagelok adapter for purging with steam, purging modes G and H A27
Acceptance test certificate 3.1 (leak test) in accordance with EN10204 C12
Purging tube, special length M1Y
Hybrid cable, customized length P1Y
Sensor cable, customized length Q1Y
TAG label, customized inscription Y30
Additional units Order No.
Purging air blower 230 V D) A5E00829151
Purging air blower 115 V A5E00829150
CD 6, sensor alignment kit A5E00253142
Optical filter for reducing IR background radiation (flame filter) A5E00534668
PA01_2012_Kap03_DE.fm  Seite 5  Dienstag, 13. September 2011  10:51 10
© Siemens AG 2011